
Team Quest Intro B

3 Fiery Fillies BYRDS Katie Kennett 1510208 Looby 1530230A 151 69 65.65 1st

4 Fiery Fillies BYRDS Daisy West 1510231 Jytomyr d'Arquetan 60091 139 60 60.43 2nd

5 Hertbreakers Clare Cameron 1510736 Finnegan 1530894A 131 57 59.96

1 Otmoor Allsorts Victoria Dooley 1510624 Fletcher 1530744A 136 60 59.13



Team Quest Prelim 13

14 Cast Aways Abby Docwra 1510111 Seamus II 1530223 171.5 62 71.46 1st

9 Fiery Fillies BYRDS Poppy West 402945 Jytomyr d'Arquetan 60091 169 58 70.42 2nd

12 Bicester's Bonkers Birds Caroline Pritchard-Law 1510968 Ballinavilla Firefly 1531214A 168 59 70 3rd

16 Fiery Fillies BYRDS Annie Tohill 1510265 Jamie II 153038A 166 56 69.17 4th

15 Cast Aways Amy Hamilton 1511241 Zico 164 56 68.33

10 Bicester's Bonkers Birds Emma Turner 402309 Chico II 1531205A 155 53 64.58

8 Bicester's Bonkers Birds Diane Hilsdon 1510630 spirit of St Jimmy 1530760A 149.5 49 62.29

6 Otmoor Allsorts Sarah Motley 1511293 Gracie II 1531691A 142.5 50 59.38

17 Hertbreakers Heidi Neville-Stockley 1411209 Yukon Quest 1431718 138 47 57.5



Team Quest Novice 30

19 Cast Aways Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 1433302 168.5 53 64.81 1st

20 Cast Aways Becky Bitcliffe Gray 286150 Arlando 5227109151 167.5 53 64.42

18 Bicester's Bonkers Birds Alison Oconnor 381063 Remember III 55766 167.5 52 64.42

21 Heart Breakers Emma Thomas 362590 Chequebook Charlie 5504803136 164.5 51 63.27



Intro A

24 Laura Sturman Uswin 145 64 63.04 1st

23 Benjamin Edell No Great Sheiks 141 62 61.3



Prelim 14

25 Amy Hamilton Zico 165 54 68.75 1st

27 Louise Le Geyt Do You Love Me 157 53 65.42 2nd

26 Lucy Rowntree-Lee Dragon Fire 155 52 64.58 3rd

28 Rebecca Langford Summer island 152 51 63.33

24 Benjamin Edell No Great Sheiks 144.5 48 60.21



Novice 28

26 Lucy Rowntree-Lee Dragon Fire 14.30 151.5 51 63.13



Cast Aways Abby Docwra 1510111 Seamus II 1530223 171.5 62 71.46

Cast Aways Amy Hamilton 1511241 Zico 164 56 68.33

Cast Aways Sarah Vousden 313793 Daydreamer 1433302 168.5 53 64.81 204.6

Cast Aways Becky Bitcliffe Gray 286150 Arlando 5.23E+09 167.5 53 64.42

Bicester's Bonkers BirdsCaroline Pritchard-Law1510968 Ballinavilla Firefly 1531214A 168 59 70

Bicester's Bonkers BirdsEmma Turner 402309 Chico II 1531205A 155 53 64.58

Bicester's Bonkers BirdsAlison Oconnor 381063 Remember III 55766 167.5 52 64.42

Bicester's Bonkers BirdsDiane Hilsdon 1510630 spirit of St Jimmy 1530760A 149.5 49 62.29 199

Hertbreakers Emma Thomas 362590 Chequebook Charlie 5.5E+09 164.5 51 63.27

Hertbreakers Clare Cameron 1510736 Finnegan 1530894A 131 57 59.96

Hertbreakers Heidi Neville-Stockley 1411209 Yukon Quest 1431718 138 47 57.5 180.73

BYRDS

Fiery Fillies BYRDS Katie Kennett 1510208 Looby 1530230A 151 69 65.65

Fiery Fillies BYRDS Poppy West 402945 Jytomyr d'Arquetan 60091 169 58 70.42

Fiery Fillies BYRDS Annie Tohill 1510265 Jamie II 153038A 166 56 69.17 205.24

Fiery Fillies BYRDS Daisy West 1510231 Jytomyr d'Arquetan 60091 139 60 60.43

1st

2nd

3rd

1st


